
LOT 24 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

454-401, 771-371, DC 869-2458,

THOMAS LINDA K/JOWERS JOEL
131 NE DIANA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04967-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 1.03 8,272 0 0 8,272

STANDARD
2

13,861
11,600
8,272
33,733
12,278
21,455

HX HB DX 21,455
0

33,733
0

33,733

1270/1427 3/04/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA K THOMAS

LINDA K THOMAS & JO

0869/2458 11/24/1998 WD Q I 16,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D Q DEAN

L K THOMAS

2026
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XFOB:1:1: BOWEN MH

000050399 Electrical Servic 0 07/19/2024

000048063 Electrical Servic 0 09/08/2023

1999HX Base Yr

131 NE DIANA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 830 69.5790 41.75 34,652 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 804

BAS 84 100 84 1,403

BAS 720 100 720 12,024

UOP 105 25 26 434

909 830 13,861

BAS= W60 S12 E33 BAS= S7 E12N7 W12$ E12 UOP= S7 E15 N7 W15$
E15 N12$.

BAS

60

12

33 12 15

12

BAS7

12

7

12

UOP7

15

7

15

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,600

11,600

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,272


